
Version: 1.0



 !

"#

"$

 "

"%

"&

"!

  

 '

 %

 (

 '

 )

"#

 %

 &

 &

" 

& ""

$

"' "(

"(

")

")

'$

'$
)

)

)

 #

 $

'"
%!

%!

%!

(

"'

%

 

'!

'!

'!

'

"

''

''

''

' 

'%

'%

' 

$

# *'!

'&

')

'(

'#

'&

'(

'#

'#

'#
')

')

')



PARTS LIST

1

 1PC

2

 1PC

3

 1PC

4

 1PC

5

 1PC

9

 2PCS

13

 2PCS

17

 4PCS

21

 2PCS

25

 1PC

6

 1PC

7

 3PCS

8

 10PCS

 3PCS  3PCS  1PC

10 11 12

14

 2PCS

15

 2PCS

16

 2PCS

18

 4PCS

19

 2PCS

20

 1PC

22

1PC

23

 1PC

24

 1PC

26

 2PCS

27

 2PCS

28

 2PCS



PARTS LIST

29

 1PC

30

 1PC

31

 2PCS

32

 1PC

33

 1PC

37

 1PC

34

 2PCS

35

 2PCS

36

 1PC

 1PC  1PC

38 39 40

 3PCS



A

17pcs+1

B

14pcs+1

D E

26pcs+2

F

3pcs

G

3pcs+1

H

47pcs+2

J

6pcs+1

I

K

1pc+1

7pcs+1

4pcs

L M O

1+1pc

P

2pcs+1

11pcs+1

2pcs

Q

6pcs

R

6pcs

S

6pcs

T

M6x12 M6x40M6x28 M6x60 M8x40

M6x50
M5x38  6x30  6x60

 3.5x12 M5 M4

12pcs+2

U

M4x10

PARTS LIST

2pcs

V

M3

1pc

1pc

N

1pc

C



Step 1

Step 2

2

1

4

3

1

2

22

5

5

23

20

21

C

C

E

E

23

C

2pcs

M6x40

E

2pcs

M8x40

Attention to #5

part hole towards



Step 3

Step 4

A

8pcs

M6x12

E

4pcs

M8x40

10

A A

AA
4

3

12

2

1

AA

10

A A

10

A A

Attention to #10

part hole towards

4

1

5

21

20

E
E

E
E



Step 5

Step 6

E

1pc

M8x40

E

4pcs

M8x40

21

6
2

3

E
E

E
E

E

6

6

21

21

E



Step 7

Step 8

C

3pcs

M6x40

A

1pc

M6x12

D

2pcs

M6x60

19

194

3

24

25

20

23

21

A

C

C C

D

D

A

25

D



Step 10

Step 9 A

2pcs

M6x12

26

26

27

21

21

x2

C

C

C

C

C
C

A

26

27

27

26

A

C

8pcs

M6x40

27

C

C

!

C

C

"

C

C

C

C

C

C



Step 12

Step 11 A

3pcs

M6x12

J

3pcs

6pcs

M6x40

A

3pcs

M6x12

C

7

7

7

1

2

4

3

A
7

x3

J

A

A

J

7

7

C

C

C

C

C

C

A

A

A

rear view



Step 13

Step 14

D

3pcs

M6x60

F

3pcs

M6x50

F

14

13

F

14

F

13

F

13

F

!

"

39

38

40

40

40

5

6

7

7

7

C

2pcs

M6x40

C

C D

D

D

38
39



Step 15

Step 16

9

11
13

C

C

1pc

M6x40

13

11

11

11

9

14

13

14

11



Step 18

Step 17

11

11

11

9

13

14

14

14

11

9

9

11

11

1114

14

13

13

C

C

1pc

M6x40

C

913



Step 19

Step 20

C

3pcs

M6x40

D

2pcs

M6x60

9

11

11

11

9

V

1pc

V

C

C

C

D

D



Step 21

Step 22

Tighten all screws

G

8pcs

M5x38

8 X10

29

30

32

G

G G

G G

G G

G



Step 23

Step 24

G

9pcs

M5x38G
G

G

G

G
G

G

G

G

29

28

33

36

37

H

2pcs

 6x30

H

H
H

H

The hole faces up



Step 25

Step 26

G

4pcs

M5x38

H

2pcs

 6x30

G

G

G

G
37

36

31

34

34

H
H

H

H

The hole faces up



Step 27

Step 28

G

8pcs

M5x38

I

1pc

 6x60

34

34

37

36

G

G

G G G

G

G

G

34

35

31I

I

" !



Step 29

Step 30

G

3pcs

M5x38

34

35

G

G

G

35

31

34

"!



Step 31

Step 32

G

3pcs

M5x38

G

G

G 35

34

34

36

31

G

4pcs

M5x38

G

G

G
G



Step 33

Step 34

36

37
26

27

28

31

B

8pcs

M6x28

B B

B

B

B
B

B
B

28

37

34

G

5pcs

M5x38

G G

G

G

G



Step 35

Step 36 G

2pcs

M5x38

33

36 30

36

33

3031

H

2pcs

 6x30

H

H

G

H

H

G

G



K

2pcs

 3.5x12

1pc

L

Step 37

Step 38

20

28

30

25

G

1pc

M5x38

B

6pcs

M6x28

K
K

K
K

L

L

B B

B
B

B

B

G

G



6pcs

R

6pcs

S

x4

x2

6pcs

P

12pcs

Q

M4x10

Q Q

QQ

P

P

15

1717

15

16

18

Step 39

Step 40

R

R

R

Rx6

Sx6



4pcs

M

M

M

M M

M

Step 41

Step 42



U

1pc

U

long

34

29

32

35

3534

Step 43

31

31

short

28

28

33

31

3535

Feed the long light strip through the slots in the

two Panel #31s, all the way to Panel #28. Then

peel off its adhesive backing and stick it onto the

two Panel #35s. For the short light strip, peel off

its adhesive backing and stick it onto Panel #32.

Finally, both light strips run through Panel #33.



8 x10

15

16

18

15

17

16

18

18

18

17

17

17

28

37

34

35

36

31
34

31

35

27

27

21

26

26

19

19

4

12

3

6

33

30

29

28

32

24

25

21

23

22

5 20

9

13

38 7

7

7
39

40

40

40

14

14

13 9

11

11

11

1

2

10

10

10



Step 1

Step 2

C

2pcs

M6x40

E

2pcs

M8x40

22

5

5

23

20

21

C

C

E

E

23

2

1

4

3

1

2

Attention to #5

part hole towards



Step 3

Step 4 E

4pcs

M8x40

3

2

5 20

21

E
E

E
E

A

8pcs

M6x12

10

A A

AA
4

3

12

2

1

AA

10

A A

10

A A

Attention to #10

part hole towards



Step 5

Step 6

E

M8x40

E

4pcs

M8x40

21

6
1

4

E
E

E
E

E

6

6

21

21

E

1pc



Step 7

Step 8

C

3pcs

M6x40

A

1pc

M6x12

D

2pcs

M6x60

19

19

3

4

D

D

24

25

20

23

21 A

C

CC

A

25

D



Step 9

Step 10

A

2pcs

M6x12

x2

A

26

27

27

26

A

26

26

27

21

21

C

C

C

C

C
C

27

C

C

!

C

C

"

C

8pcs

M6x40

C

C

C

C

C

C



Step 11

Step 12

A

M6x12

J

3pcs

M6x40

A

3pcs

M6x12

C

3pcs

7

7

7

4

3

1

2

x3

A
7

J

A

A

J

7

7

C

C

C

C

C

C

A

A

A

rear view

M6x40

C

6pcs6pcs



Step 13

Step 14 F

3pcs

M6x50

F

14

13

F

14

F

13

F

13

F

!

"

D

M6x60

38

39

40

40

40

7

7

7

C

2pcs

M6x40

D

D

D

C

C

3pcs
38

39 M6x60

3pcs



Step 15

Step 16

9

11
13

C

C

1pc

M6x40

13

11

11

11

9

14

13

14

11



Step 17

Step 18

11

11

11

9

13

14

14

14

11

9

9

11

11

1114

14

13

13

C

C

1pc

M6x40

C

913



Step 19

Step 20

C

3pcs

M6x40

9

11

11

11

9

V

1pc

V

D

2pcs

M6x60

D

D

C

C

C



Step 21

Step 22 G

8pcs

M5x38

Tighten all screws

8 X10

29

30

32

G

GG

GG

GG

G



Step 23

Step 24

G

9pcs

M5x38
G

G
G

G

G
G

G

G

G

29

28

33

H

H
H

H

H

2pcs

 6x30

37

36

The hole faces up



Step 25

Step 26

G

4pcs

M5x38

34

34

H
H

H

H

36

37

31

G
G

G

G

H

2pcs

 6x30

The hole faces up



Step 27

Step 28

G

8pcs

M5x38

G
GG

G

G

G

G

G
34

34

37

36

I

1pc

 6x60

I

I
31

35

" !



Step 29

Step 30

G

3pcs

M5x38

35

34

G

G

G

35

31

34

"!



G

5pcs

M5x38

34

37

28

G
G

G

G
G

G

3pcs

M5x38

35
34

G

G

G

Step 32

Step 31



Step 33

Step 34

G

4pcs

M5x38

B

8pcs

M6x2831

36

37

28

27

26

B B

B
B

B
B

B

B

31

34

36

G

G

G
G



Step 35

Step 36 G

2pcs

M5x38

H

2pcs

 6x30

36

33

30 31

H
H

H

H

33

3630

G

G

G



Step 37

Step 38 K

2pcs

 3.5x12

1pc

L

G

M5x38

K K

L

B

6pcs

M6x28

1pc

20

28

30

25

G

G

BB

B
B

B

B

K
K

L



Step 39

Step 40

6pcs

R

6pcs

S

6pcs

P

12pcs

Q

M4x10

x4

x2

Q Q

QQ

P

P

15

1717

15

16

18

R

R

R

Rx6

Sx6



Step 41

Step 42

4pcs

M

M

M

M

M



 

!"#

$%&"'()

 

)(

*+

)*

),

), )(

)!

), ),

*-

*-

./01

23/4%

))

)!

)!

5&&6'%3&'./01'.713%'2%47"'%34/813'%3&'2./%2'70'%3&

%9/':;0&.'<)!2=';..'%3&'9;>'%/':;0&.'<*-?'@3&0

"&&.'/AA'7%2';63&27B&'C;#D701';06'2%7#D'7%'/0%/'%3&

%9/':;0&.'<),2?'5/4'%3&'23/4%'.713%'2%47"='"&&.'/AA

7%2';63&27B&'C;#D701';06'2%7#D'7%'/0%/':;0&.'<)*?

570;..>='C/%3'.713%'2%47"2'480'%34/813':;0&.'<))?


